

Ordnance Survey, (c) Crown Copyright 2015. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432 Towing Path Existing stone wall New Dwelling as proposed — Dashed line denotes first and second floor levels above Hatched area denotes 3m area given to neighbouring 1a Dark Lane from previous planning consent approval Canal Bridge — MOSS LANE Site Location Plan, as Proposed Scale 1:500

SCALE BAR 1:500

Deviating from these drawings without consultation and/or agreement with the employer is unacceptable. This drawing is indicative and exact dimensions should be checked and confirmed on site by the nominated contractor or competent person/s prior to commencement of building works. All drawings and dimensions shall be verified by the relevant contractor/s on site prior to commencement of any works, ordering of materials or setting out. Any discrepancies should be reported in writing to SDA Architecture Ltd.

Do not scale from this drawing unless trained to use a scale ruler - only work from written and checked dimensions. This drawing is the property of SDA Architecture Ltd and copyright reserved by them. This drawing is not to be used, copied or disclosed by or to any unauthorised persons without prior written authorisation consent from SDA Architecture Ltd.

DO NOT PROCEED WORKS IN THE EVENT OF A DRAWING DISCREPANCY

For all structural aspects please refer to Structural Engineers project information and cross reference all drawings, details and calculations with the architectural drawing prior to commencement of building works.

SDA Architecture Ltd is a trading name of Style Design and Architecture Ltd and holds no responsibility or liability for any works carried out on site. DO NOT SCALE ONLY USE DIMENSIONS SHOWN

Project Information:

Client: Mr & Mrs Edwards

Project Title: Erection of New Dwelling

Project Address:Plot 1, Dark Lane, Whittle Springs, Chorley, Lancashire, PR6 8AE

Project Stage: Planning Permission

Date of Drawing: 10.09.2019

Drawn By: LC

Checked By: JP Drawing Sheet Size: A1 (841 x 594) Drawing Scale: As Indicated on drawing Site Area Hectare:

Extension Area CIL (m2): -Drawing Title:

Site Location Plans, as Approved & Proposed.

Project Number: Drawing Number: (S)2-01-PP

Drawing Registry

A 16.12.19 Hatch boundary added to plan



